

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0506	683	Version:	0	Name:	Advisory Board/Committee App Schmidt to the Gainesville Enter Development Agency (NB)	
Туре:	Staff Recommendation				Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/28/2005				In control:	Clerk of the Commission	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/28/2005	
Title:	Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Alfred H. Schmidt to the Gainesville Enterprise Zone Development Agency (NB)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
11/28/2005	0	City Com	mission		Ар	proved as Recommended	Pass

Advisory Board/Committee Appointment of Alfred H. Schmidt to the Gainesville Enterprise Zone Development Agency (NB)

The City Commission reappoint Alfred H. Schmidt (Code Enforcement Officer) to the Gainesville Enterprise Zone Development Agency for a term to expire March 31, 2008.

Commissioner Braddy: Schmidt

Commissioner Bryant: Schmidt

Commissioner Chestnut: Schmidt Commissioner Donovan: Schmidt

Commissioner Donovan: Schmidt

Commissioner Nielsen: Schmidt

Mayor Hanrahan: Schmidt

City of Gainesville